
  

 

     
 

 

2° 
étape      

 STE MARIE s/Semois - STE MARIE s/Semois    

 

87,4 
km 2h.04' (42,290)  84 partants    

       

1 143 DE LIE Arnaud Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:04:00   

2 18 NIJS Yente UCTB 02:04:00   

3 84 COURTOY Pierre ** 02:04:00   

4 7 CARA Rémi Team LUX BIKES 02:04:00   

5 1 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt  ** Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:04:00   

6 107 GOOLAERTS Stijn ** 02:04:00   

7 57 DERUETTE Thomas Les Amis cyclistes Gaumais 02:04:00   

8 60 KOEMAN Bjorn (NL) Coers 02:04:00   

9 85 HOUBEN Kristof ** individueel 02:04:00   

10 80 WEERTS Jean-Pierre Team LUX BIKES 02:04:00   

11 88 DEVROYE Kim Casaro-Van Ryssel 02:04:00   

12 79 VANGHELUWE Seppe Casaro-Van Ryssel 02:04:00   

13 117 GEENS Jonas Individueel 02:04:06 à 6" 

14 156 GODARD Régis ** 02:05:16 1'16" 

15 45 HARTOG Guido (NL) Spaak.cc 02:05:16   

16 131 SCHUERMANS Robin  Cycling Team 02:05:16   

17 59 OUSSOREN Olaf (NL) UWTC de Volharding 02:05:16   

18 51 STIENSTRA Peter (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:05:28 1'28" 

19 92 GUILLAUME Steve  ** ECW 02:05:28   

20 127 DECLEIR Gianni Casaro-Van Ryssel 02:05:28   

21 96 HILGERS Michaël ECW 02:05:28   

22 56 HEYMANS Jonas Tel & Co Cycling team 02:05:28   

23 104 DE VRIES Roel (NL) UWTC de Volharding 02:05:28   

24 110 TOEN Max Rupel Cycling 02:05:28   

25 160 BURTON Jérémy ECW 02:05:28   

26 62 LUIJK Martin (NL) WV Eemland 02:05:28   

27 145 DOUCET Lucas Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:05:28   

28 19 DE WITTE Yannick UCTB 02:05:28   

29 17 VOGELS Gunther  ** UCTB 02:05:28   

30 4 DEMORY Stefan Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:05:28   

31 39 DE BEST Daan (NL) Team SKITS 02:05:28   

32 109 CLEREBOUT Sven Rupel Cycling 02:05:28   

33 5 HALIN Grégory  ** Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:05:28   

34 82 DE BOER Douwe (NL) Spaak.cc 02:05:28   

35 158 OUDERMANS Ben  ** 02:05:28   

36 75 VERHEYDEN Joris  ** TEL&CO CYCLING TEAM 02:05:28   

37 8 CARA Boris Team LUX BIKES 02:05:28   

38 68 VAN NUNEN Patrick (NL) De Waardrenner 02:05:28   

39 13 HAOT Maxime ECW 02:05:28   

40 146 GOFFART Jordi Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:05:28   

41 76 RIEFF Thomas Tempo Hoppenbrouwers 02:05:28   



42 52 CYRROES Dariush (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:05:28   

43 38 REITH Jesse (NL) RETO Arnhem 02:05:28   

44 138 MORETTE Axel SLC 02:05:28   

45 130 BUYL Maxim ** 02:05:28   

46 49 VAN DEN BOSCH Stef (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:05:28   

47 147 VAN HOUT Luca Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:05:28   

48 125 KOEWEIDEN Bram (NL) Tandje Hoker 02:05:28   

49 53 VAN LOON Nol (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:05:28   

50 70 DE JONGE Daan (NL) RTV Odenzaal 02:05:28   

51 87 ALAERTS Wouter ** ECW 02:05:28   

52 100 PONSARD Julien  SLC 02:05:28   

53 93 JANVIER Nicolas ECW 02:05:28   

54 9 GOOSSE Michaël Team LUX BIKES 02:05:28   

55 123 SPYSSCHAERT Anthony individueel 02:05:28   

56 43 TEN CATE Mark (NL) Spaak.cc 02:05:28   

57 115 THIJS Michiel KZLWC Heylen 02:05:28   

58 73 DECKER Nicolas SLC 02:05:28   

59 36 BOERSMA Stijn (NL) RETO Arnhem 02:05:28   

60 2 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Steven * Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:05:28   

61 120 VAN PASSEL Boris ** 02:05:28   

62 71 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 02:05:38 1'38" 

63 11 HAMAIDE Antoine Team Liégeois 02:05:42 1'42" 

64 116 ROBA Cédric KZLWC Heylen 02:05:42   

65 64 GOEMAERE Ralf Dovy Keukens 02:05:42   

66 128 VANDENDAELE Jonas Inofec 02:05:48 1'48" 

67 81 DEMAN Renaud ECW 02:08:35 4'35" 

68 102 BOJKO Daniel (D) RSV Güersloh 02:08:35   

69 67 THIRY Jean-François  ** Scott Sports Team 02:08:35   

70 14 CHAVEZ Fabrice ECW 02:08:35   

71 108 MORTIERS Mathias Rupel Cycling 02:08:35   

72 136 PHILIPSEN Giovanni Rupel Cycling 02:08:35   

73 91 SNAPPER Arno (NL) WV Eemland 02:08:35   

74 119 GOOLAERTS Alain  ** ** 02:08:35   

            

DNF 6 LOUPPE Ryan Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny     

DNF 10 LIEGEOIS Julien Team Liégeois     

DNF 20 VANDERHEYDEN Kristof  ** UCTB     

DNF 31 WARNIER Koen (NL) WTC de Amstel     

DNF 37 DRIESSEN Stan (NL) ARETO Arnhem     

DNF 50 VAN POPPEL Teun (NL) TWC Pijnenburg     

DNF 129 PYSSON Shane Inofec     

DNF 137 VAN WIEREN Ricardo (NL) Team SKITS    

DNF 144 ARNOULD Loris Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny     

DNF 161 VENNER Randy ECW     

        

  GPM     pts   

  79 VANGHELUWE Seppe Casaro-Van Ryssel 16   

  57 DERUETTE Thomas Les Amis cyclistes Gaumais 10   

  143 DE LIE Arnaud Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 6   

            

  RUSH supprimé       

            

 

 

 

 



CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

1 143 DE LIE Arnaud Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:06:00 02:04:00 04:10:00 2   

2 1 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt  ** Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:06:48 02:04:00 04:10:48 7 à 48" 

3 85 HOUBEN Kristof ** individueel 02:06:48 02:04:00 04:10:48 12   

4 84 COURTOY Pierre ** 02:06:49 02:04:00 04:10:49 7 49" 

5 7 CARA Rémi Team LUX BIKES 02:08:24 02:04:00 04:12:24 12 2'24" 

6 79 VANGHELUWE Seppe Casaro-Van Ryssel 02:08:24 02:04:00 04:12:24 19   

7 88 DEVROYE Kim Casaro-Van Ryssel 02:08:24 02:04:00 04:12:24 24   

8 57 DERUETTE Thomas Les Amis cyclistes Gaumais 02:08:24 02:04:00 04:12:24 27   

9 60 KOEMAN Bjorn (NL) Coers 02:08:24 02:04:00 04:12:24 34   

10 117 GEENS Jonas Individueel 02:08:24 02:04:06 04:12:30 27 2'30" 

11 107 GOOLAERTS Stijn ** 02:08:32 02:04:00 04:12:32 41 2'32" 

12 80 WEERTS Jean-Pierre Team LUX BIKES 02:08:32 02:04:00 04:12:32 49   

13 59 OUSSOREN Olaf (NL) UWTC de Volharding 02:08:24 02:05:16 04:13:40 34 3'40" 

14 45 HARTOG Guido (NL) Spaak.cc 02:08:24 02:05:16 04:13:40 39   

15 131 SCHUERMANS Robin  Cycling Team 02:08:24 02:05:16 04:13:40 39   

16 147 VAN HOUT Luca Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:08:20 02:05:28 04:13:48 52 3'48" 

17 92 GUILLAUME Steve  ** ECW 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 29 3'52" 

18 160 BURTON Jérémy ECW 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 34   

19 56 HEYMANS Jonas Tel & Co Cycling team 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 38   

20 19 DE WITTE Yannick UCTB 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 47   

21 75 VERHEYDEN Joris  ** TEL&CO CYCLING TEAM 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 47   

22 4 DEMORY Stefan Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 52   

23 38 REITH Jesse (NL) RETO Arnhem 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 55   

24 39 DE BEST Daan (NL) Team SKITS 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 59   

25 158 OUDERMANS Ben  ** 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 62   

26 13 HAOT Maxime ECW 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 70   

27 76 RIEFF Thomas Tempo Hoppenbrouwers 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 70   

28 123 SPYSSCHAERT Anthony individueel 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 80   

29 120 VAN PASSEL Boris ** 02:08:24 02:05:28 04:13:52 95   

30 49 VAN DEN BOSCH Stef (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:08:32 02:05:28 04:14:00 82 4'00" 

31 73 DECKER Nicolas SLC 02:08:32 02:05:28 04:14:00 98   

32 9 GOOSSE Michaël Team LUX BIKES 02:08:34 02:05:28 04:14:02 96 4'02" 

33 53 VAN LOON Nol (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:08:37 02:05:28 04:14:05 92 4'05" 

34 64 GOEMAERE Ralf Dovy Keukens 02:08:24 02:05:42 04:14:06 97 4'06" 

35 116 ROBA Cédric KZLWC Heylen 02:08:32 02:05:42 04:14:14 102 4'14" 

36 130 BUYL Maxim ** 02:08:52 02:05:28 04:14:20 89 4'20" 

37 128 VANDENDAELE Jonas Inofec 02:08:32 02:05:48 04:14:20 107   

38 96 HILGERS Michaël ECW 02:09:03 02:05:28 04:14:31 67 4'31" 

39 115 THIJS Michiel KZLWC Heylen 02:10:57 02:05:28 04:16:25 104 6'25" 

40 71 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 02:12:08 02:05:38 04:17:46 110 7'46" 

41 93 JANVIER Nicolas ECW 02:13:57 02:05:28 04:19:25 105 9'25" 

42 127 DECLEIR Gianni Casaro-Van Ryssel 02:13:57 02:05:28 04:19:25 114   

43 51 STIENSTRA Peter (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:14:04 02:05:28 04:19:32 75 9'32" 

44 110 TOEN Max Rupel Cycling 02:14:04 02:05:28 04:19:32 78   

45 62 LUIJK Martin (NL) WV Eemland 02:14:04 02:05:28 04:19:32 82   

46 104 DE VRIES Roel (NL) UWTC de Volharding 02:14:04 02:05:28 04:19:32 84   

47 5 HALIN Grégory  ** Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:14:04 02:05:28 04:19:32 92   

48 109 CLEREBOUT Sven Rupel Cycling 02:14:04 02:05:28 04:19:32 92   

49 70 DE JONGE Daan (NL) RTV Odenzaal 02:14:04 02:05:28 04:19:32 108   

50 43 TEN CATE Mark (NL) Spaak.cc 02:14:04 02:05:28 04:19:32 111   

51 100 PONSARD Julien  SLC 02:14:04 02:05:28 04:19:32 112   

52 11 HAMAIDE Antoine Team Liégeois 02:14:04 02:05:42 04:19:46 125 9'46" 

53 125 KOEWEIDEN Bram (NL) Tandje Hoker 02:14:58 02:05:28 04:20:26 127 10'26" 

54 136 PHILIPSEN Giovanni Rupel Cycling 02:13:57 02:08:35 04:22:32 122 12'32" 

55 8 CARA Boris Team LUX BIKES 02:18:40 02:05:28 04:24:08 102 14'08" 



56 68 VAN NUNEN Patrick (NL) De Waardrenner 02:18:40 02:05:28 04:24:08 104   

57 81 DEMAN Renaud ECW 02:18:40 02:08:35 04:27:15 136 17'15" 

58 91 SNAPPER Arno (NL) WV Eemland 02:18:40 02:08:35 04:27:15 141   

              
              
  GPM        pts   
1 79 VANGHELUWE Seppe Casaro-Van Ryssel 8 16 24   
2 57 DERUETTE Thomas Les Amis cyclistes Gaumais 13 10 23   
3 143 DE LIE Arnaud Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 16 6 22   
4 1 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt  ** Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 10   10   
5 85 HOUBEN Kristof ** individueel 6   6   
6 56 HEYMANS Jonas Tel & Co Cycling team 5   5   
7 148 VERRIEST Noah Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 3   3   
8 149 VANDERAERDEN Wout Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 3   3   
              
  RUSH           
1 79 VANGHELUWE Seppe Casaro-Van Ryssel 8 pts     
2 143 DE LIE Arnaud Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 5 pts     
3 71 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 3 pts     

 


